
 
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
White Road Estate Glencoe Road
Chatham Grove

164
0650
0656
0700

164
0730
0736
0740

164 164 164 164 164
0810

Then
at

30 50 10
until

1650
0816 36 56 16 1656
0820 40 00 20 1700

164
1710
1716
1720

164
1730
1736
1740

164
1810
1816
1820

 
Chatham Grove
White Road Estate Glencoe Road
Luton Castle Road
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

164
0702
0709
0712
0721

164
0742
0749
0752
0801

164 164 164 164 164
0822 Then

at
these
mins

42 02 22 past
each
hour
until

1702
0829 49 09 29 1709
0832 52 12 32 1712
0841 01 21 41 1721

164
1722
1729
1732
1741

164
1742
1749
1752
1801

164
1822
1829
1832
1841

 
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
White Road Estate Glencoe Road
Chatham Grove

164
0730
0736
0740

164
0810
0816
0820

164 164 164 164 164
0850

Then
at

10 30 50
until

1730
0856 16 36 56 1736
0900 20 40 00 1740

164
1810
1816
1820

 
Chatham Grove
White Road Estate Glencoe Road
Luton Castle Road
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

164
0742
0749
0752
0759

164
0822
0829
0832
0839

164 164 164 164 164
0902 Then

at
these
mins

22 42 02 past
each
hour
until

1042
0909 29 49 09 1049
0912 32 52 12 1052
0919 39 59 19 1059

164
1102
1109
1112
1121

164 164 164 164 164
1122 Then

at
these
mins

42 02 22 past
each
hour
until

1402
1129 49 09 29 1409
1132 52 12 32 1412
1141 01 21 41 1421

164
1422
1429
1432
1441

164 164 164 164 164
1442 Then

at
these
mins

02 22 42 past
each
hour
until

1722
1449 09 29 49 1729
1452 12 32 52 1732
1459 19 39 59 1739

164
1742
1749
1752
1759

164
1822
1829
1832
1839

 
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
White Road Estate Glencoe Road
Chatham Grove

164
0920
0926
0930

164 164 164
1020

Then
at

20
until

1620
1026 26 1626
1030 30 1630

164
1720
1726
1730

 
Chatham Grove
White Road Estate Glencoe Road
Luton Castle Road
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

164
0932
0939
0942
0949

164 164 164
1032 Then

at
these
mins

32 past
each
hour
until

1632
1039 39 1639
1042 42 1642
1049 49 1649

164
1732
1739
1742
1749

164 Chatham Grove to Chatham

via White Road Estate and Magpie Hall Road - Valid from Sunday, January 5, 2025 to Wednesday, April 9, 2025

Monday to Friday - Chatham Grove

Monday to Friday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

Saturday - Chatham Grove

Saturday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

Sunday - Chatham Grove

Sunday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Chatham Grove
	Monday to Friday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
	Saturday - Chatham Grove
	Saturday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
	Sunday - Chatham Grove
	Sunday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

